Macroptic 150
Part No. Description    Price
150-100   Standard Mount 105   185
150-102   Standard Mount 110   215
150-104   Angle Plate 105    155
150-106   Fixed Linear Bearing Mount 105  205
150-108   Traveling Linear Bearing Mount 105 205
150-116   Standard Corner Connector  26

150-156   Lens Mount 100    155
150-160   Centering Mount 100/65   79
150-164   Long Travel Linear Bearing. L = 120 mm 35
150-168   High Sensitivity Linear Bearing, L = 80 95
150-170   Alignment Pinhole, 2 mm   43
150-200   X-Y centering Stage 100/25  653
150-214   Diaphragm Unit 100   291
150-216   Macro Side Corner Connector   26
150-218   Macro/Mini Side Connector  27
150-504   Macroptic Intermediate 6x6 mount 110  230
150-506   Macroptic 6x6 mount 145  195
150-528  Macroptic Optics Mount 100/110  82
150-530   Macroptic Compact 6x6 Mount  235
Support Tube s T100
Part No. Description    Price
T150-75  150 mm Tubing, L = 75 mm   98
T150-100  150 mm Tubing, L = 100 mm    105
T150-150  150 mm Tubing, L = 150 mm     115
T150-250  150 mm Tubing, L = 250 mm     145
T150-450  150 mm Tubing, L = 450 mm     185
T150-1000  150 mm Tubing, L = 1,000 mm     250
T150-1500  150 mm Tubing, L = 1,500 mm     365
T150-2000  150 mm Tubing, L = 2,000 mm     485
12 mm Rods
Part No. Description    Price
12-50   12 mm Rod, L = 50 mm, Tapped M6 16
12-100   12 mm Rod, L = 100 mm, Tapped M6  22